
€ -l\2

AL-285O/2023

TIMBER SALES DIVISION, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
TIMBER E- AUCTION NOTIFICATION

E-auction sale of Timber in various Depots of this Division will be conducted subject

to the e-auction dates published by the Additional Principal Chief Conservator of Forests

(ProtectionJ vide notification No.Pro.4-5341,3 /201,6 dated 15.11.2023 in Kerala Gazette No

47 dated. 21.11.2023. The terms and Conditions of e-auction published in Kerala Gazette

No.36 dated 16.09.2014, Gazette No.43 dated 04.1"1.2014, Gazette No.8 dated 24.02.201,5,

Gazette No.34 dated 25.08.2015, Gazette No.40 dated 13.10.2015 and Gazette No.45 dated

17.1,1,.2020. Further details can be collected from this office or from the concerned Depot

Offices.

EMD - For Teak Rs.50,000/- , For Other Species Rs.25,000/-

Depot Date
Species/Approximate

Quantity/(Cum)
Teak 0thers

Kulathupuzha
Aryankavu

o5.o7.2024
250 m3 25 m3

Achenkovil
Thenmala

12.07.2024
250 m3 25 m3

Kulathupuzha
Aryankavu

22.07.2024
250 m3 25 m3

Mullumala
Thenmala

250 m3 25 m3

Thiruvananthapuram
Dated: 1-'J-.06.2024 Vinayan.R

Divisional Forest Officer
(For and on behalf of the Governor of KeralaJ

30.07.2024

I

I



IIORI]51' & WILI)I,I IIIi I)EPAIT'I'MI]NT

No. A1-2860/2023

KUI,ATIIUPUZIIA, ARYANKAVU DIiPOT, TIMBIiIt SALI]S DIVISION,
1'I I II{UVANAN'I'IJAPUI{AM

l,l-auction of timber('l'cak & Flardwood)-

il. ACIIIiNKOVIL TIIENMAI,A
1-HII{UVANANl-I iAPUI{AM

DI]POI" I'IMBDR SALES I]IVISION,

Ir-auction of tinrber('l'cak & I Iardwood)-

IV MUI,LUMAI,A, THENMAI,A DIIPOT TIMBER SAI,ES
])IVISION,TI I1IJVANANl'I IA]'Utt^M

Ir-auclion of tirnber('l'eak & Hardwood)-

Dated: 12.07.2024

Date | 30.07 .ZO?4

t,tMI): 'I.cak

I lardwood/So ftn'ood -
50.000/-
25, 000/-

I{cgistration as biddcrs opcn in MSTC websitc

lior more dctails visit wcbsite : www.mstcecommerce.com
www. forest.kerala.gov.in

Vinavan.ll
DIVISIONAL I'OItllsl OIiFICliR

,I'IMBER 
SA I,IiS DIVISIoN

,IHIRUVANANTHAPT-]I{AM

[l Dated. Ll/06/2O?4

I

| ,u."0, os.o7.2oz4

III. Kuurrrrupuzrr^, ARYANKAVU DEPOT, TIMBIIR SALES DMSION, | ]

llllRUVANAN'I HAPUI{ M I Dated' ZZ-O7.2O24
l:-auction of tirnber(Tcak & Hardwood)- 

|

l

\,{



rr-r5Z

(r).. 
"o1-2860/2023

€6,(ag crudd)cd
codl oilel'dm orjlojl"goE, ofl o3cucncro"..r3oo

p-eerer <ordl oiloEacm

E. M. D coaolni 50,000 oeo.l, aglm6oBd€o- 25,000 oa.l

rolo3otmoora3oo

11.06.2024 orilrnom0. orgr0

ruirul,souod Gnnlofillorf fiud

ruilca: oioroil @(r)o/OeBcra GI?iACU

€(D6) qcrcD"

o,ag(0Ioaolae

GO6J6,rOi
os.o7.2024

250 m3 25 m3

(oft 4fioc6,loioi
oofioser

12.07.2024
250 m3 25 m3

22.07.2024
250 m3 25 m3

0a@ezer

oofioqp.]
30.o7.2024 250 m3

T

€o,GEl ofiuO mru6 36 olo)ojl 16.09.2014 lor6rlc0rlo, ooDli mfild 43 olooil 04.11.2014

fo.rarlocxJo, ofiuli mm]d 8 oloo'l )4.02.2015 lo.ro,roolJo, ofiDd mffud 34 olool 25.08.2015 L,a.to,l

oolJo, orruQ mff!6 40 oloojl 13.10.2015 loJo,Jo{xlo, ofiuQ mffx6 45 olool 17.11)o2o Ldo,)
o{xlo orTUfl mmd 49 o1a)ol 14.12.2021 tora,locuflo, onu0 mmrd 47 ol@ofl. 21.11.2023

[dmrRDlo,ol4il5e@ d'ldrx mxm6,rd ao3 oflcooraloi roilo3rumoor.rJoo r0rs1 orler"lm olol.ooofl
o,1e1et3@ oLloLlo rulc.sla,gi1oer orsloimrond, ocoq .]g1o,o1o0,s0olem oloolo,Eloil p - €eler

oJorfluno,d Lo.ro,lGo oiodooamol6rn". oiloao oLlruoons0€6" po sloolmrGeD, 6Dmxorg5 air€.Bl

slo0lru3o,e3ar€ol firmrod€56rBol6ni. www.mstcecommerce.com nom oo6Di oomQlejSo

or'lm a or'looeons0 erBJol6nl.

25 m3

o,ap(0marflae

GOGJ6loi
!

(

\s



rxmo olmJefloil (u6,3ll{

ogt1.2860l2023

a3s3rord oiloroeoBUd€o' g - ora,srrd oodDloofiDQ fiumdkil€o46,

orloxol: 11.06.2024

'/citmoln0. or5r0

rut'l oLl"a on od coolofilIolllffu6
siloLlelam oLl]a:oo,

rorl o3ornoo: n t 3o o.

g- o:a,lnE oo6rx"ooou0 www.mstceccomerce.com
www.forest,kerala. gov.in

I 6agor03(B39, GooJ0,loi osl arr€.fl1, rorsloiler',rm oLlocno,

rorlo3ornoornt3oo osla,gaos @ - 6elplo (Go60" I o,sllooslo,d)
(0)1a)oil: 05.07.2024

II
co4fidGa,lolod, oofioas os',l 0lr€.i1, rorslorler'am orlacno,

roflo3omoora3oo oslo,gaos e- Gerelo (co6o" & e,$omsle,td) olooil: 12.07.2024

III
o,egoro)e(s39, GooJ@,roi o51 rui€.s1, ors']oL'ler"dm ojTcloo,

oilo3ormoornr3oo os1o,gaos p - €EJplo {€o€o" & e,glorosle,a0)
$f@(d: ?2.07.2024

IV
oa@asel, orofi0qs o51 or€.s1, ros'lor'ler"lm oL'lerroo,

roflo3rumoornr3oo oslo,g3os p - G0JEro (€o€o' I o,S1orors1o,tro)
olooil: 3 0.07.2 024

rnloro 1o otlo Go)6)" - 50,000/-

oolcoo - z5,ooo/-

(

M




